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Do you know Women
18-64 Without Insurance?
And who are within the
Income guidelines below?

The NC Breast & Cervical Cancer
Control (BCCCP) & Wise Woman
(WW) Programs includes

| Free: |

Breast & Cervical Exams, Pap
Smears, Mammograms, Blood
Pressure & Cholesterol
Screenings, Health Counseling &
Education

Contact your County’s BCCCP &
WW Provider at Buncombe County
Dept. of Health (828) 250-5000,
Barbara Toth, RN,BSN 250-6119,
Wanda Anderson 250-6006 or
Marlene Warren 250-5230

NC BCCCP Financial Eligibility Scale 2009-2010

Number of people in home

1
2
3
4
5

6

For family units with more than 6

members add

Gross Annual Household Income

$ 27,075
$ 36,425
$ 45,775
$ 55,125
$ 64,475
$ 73,825

$ 9,350 (for each additional person)




