

Do you know Women 18-64 Without Insurance? And who are within the income guidelines below?

The NC Breast & Cervical Cancer Control (BCCCP) & Wise Woman (WW) Programs includes

Free:

Breast & Cervical Exams, Pap Smears, Mammograms, Blood Pressure & Cholesterol Screenings, Health Counseling & Education

Contact your County's BCCCP & WW Provider at Buncombe County Dept. of Health (828) 250-5000, Barbara Toth, RN,BSN 250-6119, Wanda Anderson 250-6006 or Marlene Warren 250-5230

NC BCCCP Financial Eligibility Scale 2009-2010

Number of people in home	Gross Annual Household Income
1	\$ 27,075
2	\$ 36,425
3	\$ 45,775
4	\$ 55,125
5	\$ 64,475
6	\$ 73,825
For family units with more than 6 members add	\$ 9,350 (for each additional person)